NINEWMARK

H O M € %

Consolidated Selection Sheet
As of Change Order 7

X DC Reseleck — Sut crred aption

ADDENDUM TO CONTRACT BETWEEN
Spec Home, Buyer

And

Newmark Homes Houston, LLC., Seller

Date: 12/05/2023

Contract Date:

Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s
Section: 02

Plan Name: Kinney

Elevation: 1

This amendment modifies the Sales Contract as follows:

Subdivision#: P14
Job #: 020136

Lot #: 36

Block: 01

Lot Address:

29647 Bur Creek Lane
Fulshear, TX 77441
Swing: Right

Plan/Elevation/Series Code: 452K/0/07

BUYER has requested upgrades and/or additions as detailed below. The price for each upgrade and/or addition is set forth on the
applicable Change Order and the cumulative total for each said Change Order(s) will increase the Total Purchase Price accordingly:
All provisions of paragraph 7, changes and modifications of the contract apply to the below options.

Selected Options

Option Code Description

Color/Logcation

CIF Unit Price| Qty Ext. Price

Last Update

1010-05-EL Elevation B — Elevations

-t

F $3,200.00 $3,200.00

11/02/2023

1360-Q2-99 Ext. Covered Patio w/ Point Vaulted
Clg — Add On Options

-

F $25,000.00 $25,000.00

11/02/2023

1710-15-99 Opt. Built-In Oven w/ Cabinet — Add
On Options — Includes The Following:
GCWS3067AF Oven, GCCG3046AS
30" Gas Cooktop, GMBS3068AF
Microwave w/ Trim Kit, GDPH4515AF
Dishwasher & FHWC3025MS 30" Vent
Hood.

F $2,800.00 1 $2,800.00

11/02/2023

1710-A2-99 Kitchen Layout Upgrade Option #2 —
Add On Options - Series standard

specifications includingbut not limited
to countertops, cabinetsand wall tile.

F $3,790.00 1 $3,790.00

11/02/2023

1840-08-99 Brick Option A (first floor sides) — Add
On Options — Add Brick to side
elevation. Option includes price for
standard brick.

F $0.00 1 Standard

11/02/2023

1850-03-99 Brick Option B (first floor rear) — Add
On Options — * Brick llo Rear Siding
(Standard Brick)

F $0.00 1 Standard

11/02/2023

1890-05-99 White Mortar - Portrait Series — Add
On Options

F $1,360.00 1 $1,360.00

11/02/2023

1920-TF-16 Group A Front Door - 8ft Single — Front
Door (Single)

Color: FLEMISH
NO MOLDING -
PAINTED BLACK

F $380.00 1 $380.00

11/02/2023

2000-25-GU Standard Full Gutters — Full Gutters
Standard

F $0.00 1 Standard

11/02/2023

Initials Date

Initials Date

Consolidate Selection Sheet

(Rev. 07/28/2020) 29647 Bur Creek Lane

Page 1 of 9




NINEWMARK

H O $

Consolidated Selection Sheet

As of Change Order 7
Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s
Lot: 36

Buyer Name: Spec Home

Option Code Description Color/Location CIF Unit Price| Qty Ext. Price Last Update
2170-50-AW Almond Vinyl Window Frames — F $0.00 1 $0.00 11/02/2023
Window Frame Color — Option Not
Available After Start
2380-DC-2J Rectangle Undermount Vanity Sink = | Color: WHITE F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Bath 2 Vanity Sinks — SQUW2015
2380-DC-2K Rectangle Undermount Vanity Sink — | Color: WHITE F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Bath 3 Vanity Sinks — SQUW2015
2380-DC-H2 Rectangle Undermount Vanity Sink — | Color: WHITE F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Main Bath Vanity Sinks — SQUW2015
2400-18-38 LOF 400 SS Single Bowl Sink — Color: ss F $500.00 1 $500.00 11/02/2023
Kitchen sink
2531-1C-37 18803-BL-DST Antonni — Kitchen Color: BLACK F $330.00 1 $330.00 11/02/2023
Faucet
2560-71-99 Do Not Install Air gap — Add On F $0.00 1 $0.00 11/02/2023
Options - Install Dishwasher With No
Air Gap
2880-K1-92 Ultra Filtration 3-Stage Water System — F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Water Filtration System
2880-K9-95 Modern Spigot — Water System Spigot | Color: BLACK F $95.00 1 $95.00 11/02/2023
2890-25-99 Additional Gas Line — Add On Options F $540.00 1 $540.00 11/02/2023
- Location Diagram Required For Use
Up To Stage 4 Construction * NOT TO
BE USED FOR FUTURE POOL OR
FOR FUTURE GENERATOR *
2910-04-99 Elongated Toilet — Add On Options — | Color: ALL F $90.00 2 $180.00 11/02/2023
Location Diagram Required TOILETS
2930-FG-UD Woodhurst Chrome 4" Hall Bath — Hall | Color: CHROME F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Bath Hardware Pkg
2930-Uo-UC Trinsic Matte Black 4" Main Bath — Color: BLACK F $1,270.00 1 $1,270.00 11/02/2023
Main Bath Hardware Pkg
2960-A1-98 Standard Media Filter — Media Filter F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
2990-09-99 Add Extra Outlet — Add On Options — | Color: 1 FOR DATA| F $75.00 1 $75.00 11/02/2023
Rooms to be typed by Design Center & | SMART OPTION -
drops to be marked by Superintendent | SEE FLOORPLAN
FOR LOCATION
2990-AJ-99 Add Exterior Mini LED Disk Light — Add | Color: 6 FOR F $120.00 6 $720.00 11/02/2023
On Options — On Existing Switch FRONT
(Location Diagram Required) ELEVATION
2990-AK-99 Add Interior LED Disk Light —Add On | Color: 4 IN FAMILY | F $90.00 18 $1,620.00 11/02/2023
Options — On Existing Switch (Location | ROOM - 2 IN MAIN
Diagram Required) BED - 2 IN MAIN
BATH - 2 IN BED
#2 -2 INBED #3 -
2INBED#4 -2 1IN
GAME ROOM -1
IN BATH #2 OVER
TUB - 1 IN BATH
#3 OVER TUB
Initials Date
Initials Date
Consolidated Selection Sheet
(Rev. 07/28/2020) 29647 Bur Creek Lane Page 2 of 9




|N|NEH ol!-ﬂ

RK

Consolidated Selection Sheet
As of Change Order 7

AR E 3% Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s
Lot: 36
Buyer Name: Spec Home
Option Code Description Color/Location CIF Unit Price | Qty Ext. Price Last Update
3000-01-99 Add Switch — Add On Options Color: 1 FOR F $40.00 8 $320.00 12/01/2023
PENDANTS -1
FOR LEDS AT
FAMILY - 1 FOR
LEDS AT BED #2 -
1 FOR LEDS AT
MAIN BED - 1 FOR
LEDS AT MAIN
BATH -1 FOR
LEDS AT GAME
ROOM - 1 FOR
LEDS AT BED #3 -
1 FOR LEDS AT
BED #4 - 1 FOR
COACH LIGHT
| AND MINI LEDS
; 3000-10-99 Series Standard Decora Switches — Color: WHITE F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
i Add On Options — Note Color On
| Selection Sheet
| 3020-A1-99 Kitchen Under (All) Cab Lighting — Add F $530.00 1 $530.00 11/02/2023
} On Options — All Applicable Upper
‘ Cabinets Included Appropriate Layout
Determined By Elec Co Includes
Wiring And Lights on a separate
switch. Optional or Standard Butler's
| Pantry per plan is Included. Lights are
1 LED undercabinet lights.
‘ 3020-B1-PH LED DISK Light — Breakfast LT F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
3020-B1-PI LED DISK Light — Pantry Light F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
| 3020-B1-PJ LED DISK Light — Utility Room LT F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
| 3020-B1-PT LED DISK Light — Main Bedroom WIC F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
‘ Light
3020-B1-Q0 LED DISK Light — Bedroom 2 LT F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
3020-B1-Q1 LED DISK Light — Bedroom 3 LT F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
3020-B1-R8 LED DISK Light — Front Porch LT F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
| 3020-B1-RH LED DISK Light — MBath Water Closet F $0.00 g | Standard 11/02/2023
| Light
3020-B1-RM LED DISK Light — Kitchen LT F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
3020-B1-RP LED DISK Light — Hall LT F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
3020-J5-R6 Garage Light Fixture — Garage Light F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
3020-Q2-R2 Push Button — Push Button F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
3020-Q3-R4 Attic Light Fixture — Attic Light F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
3020-Q9-R1 Door Chime — Door Chime F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
; 3040-21-QX Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector — F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
i Smoke/CarbonMonx Detector
. 3046-01-RA Portrait/Artisan Standard Patio Light — F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Rear Porch Wall Mount — Black Jelly
Jar K1148-BK
3046-F2-Q5 Crosby K45497-CH Vanity 3-Light - Color: CHROME F $140.00 1 $140.00 11/02/2023
Bath 2 Vanity Light
3046-F2-QA Crosby K45497-CH Vanity 3-Light — Color: CHROME F $140.00 1 $140.00 11/02/2023
Bath 3 Vanity Light
3046-YI-99 Cylinder K9246-BK Coach Light Add- | Color: BLACK F $340.00 1 $340.00 11/02/2023
On - Add On Options — Includes
wiring, switch sold separately.
3047-MT-PU Farum K55156-BK Vanity 4-Lt — Main | Color: BLACK F $360.00 1 $360.00 11/02/2023
Bath Vanity Light
3044-10-99 Datasmart Prewire Options — Add On F $1.00| 1,058 $1,058.00 11/02/2023
Options
Initials Date
Initials Date

Consolidated Selection Sheet

(Rev. 07/28/2020 )

29647 Bur Creek Lane

Page 3 of 9




H O 5

IN_!NEWI}:!:ARK

Consolidated Selection Sheet

As of Change Order 7

Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s
Lot: 36
Buyer Name: Spec Home

Option Code Description : Color/Location CIF Unit Price | Qty Ext. Price Last Update
3210-AQ-99 Add Flat Molding Light Rail — Add On F $670.00 1 $670.00 11/02/2023
Options
3210-TT-99 Enclosed Refrigerator Space L1 — Add F $695.00 1 $695.00 11/02/2023
On Options — Includes the following:
Enclosed refrigerator space with gaps
for future appliance and 24" deep
upper cabinet above refrigerator Any
Door Style, Any Level
R s e e e e e e e For
Prestige And Artisan - Do NOT USE
WITH Bl OVEN PKG
drkkkkhkhkhkhkkhthhhkhikhkihhhhkdhhhhbhkhhhhhhh
3230-66-99 Main Bath-Base ILO Drawer - Level 1 F $250.00 1 $250.00 11/02/2023
— Add On Options — Adds Base Cab
ILo Dropped Knee Space Counter To
Be All One Height Need to Confrim
Location W/ Estimating
3280-BD-99 Pot & Pan Cab ILO Std Base Cab @ F $240.00 1 $240.00 11/02/2023
CookTop — Add On Options —
Available In 30" And 36" Width Must
Note Size On Selection Sheet Includes
2 Drawers and 1 False Front
3434-01-E8 Level 1 Kitchen Cabinets — Kitchen/BP | Color: L1 - F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Cabinets BARNETT
HARBOR
HARDWARE TO
BE - 4712MG
3434-10-E3 Level 1 Island Cabinets — Island Color: L1 - F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Cabinet BARNETT
HARBOR
HARDWARE TO
BE - 4712MG
3434-19-G4 Level 1 Main Bath Cabinets — Main Color: L1 - F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Bath Cabinets BARNETT
PAINTED BLACK
HARDWARE TO
BE - 3106MG
3434-28-F1 Level 1 Bath 2 Cabinets — Bath 2 Color: L1 - F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Cabinets BARNETT
PAINTED BLACK
HARDWARE TO
BE 3196PC
3434-37-F2 Level 1 Bath 3 Cabinets — Bath 3 Color: L1 - F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Cabinets BARNETT
PAINTED BLACK
HARDWARE TO
BE 3106PC
3350-08-99 Add Dark Painted Trim @ 2 Story Color: TO BE F $2,500.00 1 $2,500.00 11/02/2023
Family — Add On Options — Must Opt | PAINTED
For Vault Option Seperately If Needed | TRICORN BLACK
Per Plan Design. Must Opt For
Window Color Separate If Not A
Community Standard. Added At Wall
With Windows and Doors
3360-18-DR Two Panel Door - Cambridge — Interior F $0.00 1 $0.00 11/02/2023
Doors
Initials Date
Initials Date
Consolidated Selection Sheet
(Rev. 07/28/2020) 29647 Bur Creek Lane Page 4 of 9




Consolidated Selection Sheet

N NE MARK As of Change Order 7
L_, H O M € ¢ Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s
Lot: 36
Buyer Name: Spec Home
Option Code Description Color/Location CIF Unit Price | Qty Ext. Price Last Update
3360-A8-99 Upgrade 1st Floor Interior Doors to 8' — F $2,750.00 1 $2,750.00 11/02/2023
Add On Options — Door Finish To Be
Textured Unless Noted Otherwise
Includes 2 1/4" Casing Not All Doors
May Be Able To Be 8' Tall Based On
Flex and Plan Options Based On Flex
and Plan Options Rear patio door NOT
included and must be optioned
separate if needed.
3460-AA-CK Standard Paint Color — Wall Paint Color: PURE F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Color — ** Note: Must Add Color To WHITE ON WALLS
Selections ** AND CEILING
WITH EXTRA
WHITE ON TRIM
3495-0A-5F Convert Main HIf Wall/s - Base Stair Color: SATIN F $1,580.00 1 $1,580.00 12/05/2023
Pkg — TK Str-Portrait Convt Str — ** For | BLACK - EBONY
%( Upgrade Stair Package, must also STAIN - PAINT ON
select applicable Upgrade Option ** DO NOT WIPE
**++* Specity Baluster Color ***** Satin | OFF
Black (STB) or Ash Grey (AG)
3640-14-SY Cove Matte Black Door Hardware — Color: BLACK F $530.00 1 $530.00 11/02/2023
Hardware Package
3640-78-AD Tavaris Matte Black Handleset — Color: BLACK F $140.00 1 $140.00 11/02/2023
Handleset Door Hardware
3640-F4-AE Contemporary Matte Black 620 Color: BLACK F $0.00 1 $0.00 11/02/2023
Deadbolt — Smartlock Deadbolt
3670-ZC-99 Upg Hardware Finish to Matte Black Color: BLACK F $210.00 1 $210.00 11/02/2023
for — Add On Options — Victory Series [ MATTE - MAIN
Door BATH
3710-40-99 Kitchen Cabinet Hardware — Add On F $430.00 1 $430.00 11/02/2023
Options
3710-41-99 Main Bath Cabinet Hardware — Add On F $110.00 1 $110.00 11/02/2023
Options
3710-42-99 Hall Bath Cab Hardware (Priced Per F $50.00 2 $100.00 11/02/2023
Bath) — Add On Options — Must Use
Quantity Per Each Bathroom (Jack and
Jill Bath Equals 2)
3750-10-14 1.6cm Quartz Countertop — Bath 2 Color: ICED WHITE| F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
CTop SQFT
3750-10-15 1.6cm Quartz Countertop — Bath 3 Color: ICED WHITE| F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
CTop SQFT
3750-34-66 Level 5 Quartz Countertop — Kitchen Color: L5 - F $2,590.00 1 $2,590.00 11/02/2023
Countertop Sqft SOAPSTONE
METROPOLIS -
4CM - SQUARE
3750-34-HZ Level 5 Quartz Countertop — Main Bath | Color: L5 - F $1,100.00 1 $1,100.00 11/02/2023
CTop SQFT CALACATTA
KARMELO - 4CM -
SQUARE
3820-35-74 Level 1 Floor Tile — Bath 2 Wet Color: L1 - F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Flooring CONTEMPO 100 -
13X13 - STRAIGHT
- #93 WARM GRAY
3820-35-76 Level 1 Floor Tile — Bath 3 Wet Color: L1 - F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Flooring CONTEMPO 100 -
13X13 - STRAIGHT
- #93 WARM GRAY
Initials Date
Initials Date
Consolidated Selection Sheet
(Rev. 07/28/2020 ) 29647 Bur Creek Lane Page 5 0of 9




N

NEWMARK

H O M £ 3

Consolidated Selection Sheet

As of Change Order 7

Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s

Vet
Lot: 36
Buyer Name: Spec Home
Option Code Description Color/Location C/F Unit Price | Qty Ext. Price Last Update
3850-35-57 Level 4 Floor Tile — Main Bath Flooring | Color: L4 - DT F $400.00 1 $400.00 11/02/2023
COVE CREEK
CC10 - GREY
12XX24 - FRONT
TO BACK - BRICK
- #93 WARM GRAY
3860-35-52 Level 5 Floor Tile — Utility Room Color: L5 - F $260.00 1 $260.00 11/02/2023
Flooring HEXLEY
GRAPHITE 9X10
MATTE - #5009
GRAY
3990-01-50 Level 2 Carpet — Remaining Carpet Color: L2 -ALPINE | F $200.00 1 $200.00 11/02/2023
Area — Signature Standard Collection |- CAMEO
3990-01-63 Level 2 Carpet — Main Bedroom Color: L2-ALPINE | F $70.00 1 $70.00 11/02/2023
Flooring — Signature Standard - CAMEO
Collection
3990-01-65 Level 2 Carpet — Gameroom Flooring — | Color: L2 - ALPINE | F $130.00 1 $130.00 11/02/2023
Signature Standard Collection - CAMEO
4185-05-51 Level 5 Hardwood Flooring — Color: L5 - SAFI F $2,360.00 1 $2,360.00 11/02/2023
Kit/Brk/Cas. Dining Floor — All wood ZAZA
laid straight. See transition diagram.
4185-05-53 Level 5 Hardwood Flooring — Color: L5 - SAFI F $780.00 1 $780.00 11/02/2023
Entry/Foyer Flooring — All wood laid ZAZA
straight. See transition diagram.
4185-05-59 Level 5 Hardwood Flooring — Family Color: L5 - SAFI F $2,680.00 1 $2,680.00 11/02/2023
Room Flooring — All wood laid straight. | ZAZA
See transition diagram.
4185-05-69 Level 5 Hardwood Flooring — Back Color: L5 - SAFI F $100.00 1 $100.00 11/02/2023
Door Step Out — All wood laid straight. | ZAZA
See transition diagram.
4290-M4-99 Upg to Mstr Mudset Shwr w/ L4 Wall Color: MAIN F $1,100.00 1 $1,100.00 11/02/2023
Tile — Add On Options — Includes Wall | BATHROOM -
Tile To Ceiling Includes Any Level MATTE BLACK -
Mudset AZT BASALT
HONED PENNY
ROUND MESH -
#5107 IRON
4300-01-D9 Level 1 Bath Wall Tile — Bath 2 Shower | Color: L1 - F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Wall Tile CONTEMPO 100 -
13X13 - STRAIGHT
- #93 WARM GRAY
4300-01-E1 Level 1 Bath Wall Tile — Bath 3 Shower | Color: L1 - F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Wall Tile CONTEMPO 100 -
13X13 - STRAIGHT
- #93 WARM GRAY
4300-04-TA Level 4 Bath Wall Tile — Main Bath Color: L4 -DT F $390.00 1 $390.00 11/02/2023
Shwr Wall Tile COVE CREEK
CC10 - GREY
12XX24 -
HORIZONTAL -
BRICK - #93
WARM GRAY
4300-04-TE Level 4 Bath Wall Tile — Main Bth Tub | Color: L4 - DT F $120.00 1 $120.00 11/02/2023
Splash Tile COVE CREEK
CC10 - GREY
12XX24 -
HORIZONTAL -
BRICK - #93
WARM GRAY
Initials Date
Initials Date
Consolidated Selection Sheet
(Rev. 07/28/2020 ) 29647 Bur Creek Lane Page 6 of 9




N

NEWMARK

H O M € 3§

Consolidated Selection Sheet
As of Change Order 7

Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s
Lot: 36
Buyer Name: Spec Home

Option Code Description Color/Location CIF Unit Price| Qty Ext. Price Last Update
4310-54-TB Level 4 Tub Deck/Skirt Tile — Main Color: L4 - DT F $150.00 1 $150.00 11/02/2023
Bath Tub/Deck Skirt COVE CREEK
CC10 - GREY
12XX24 -
HORIZONTAL -
BRICK - #93
WARM GRAY
4330-H4-85 Kitchen Backsplash Level M4 — Color: M4 - DT F $1,940.00 1 $1,940.00 11/02/2023
Kitchen Backsplash VOLANCO
CHEVRON
HONED MOSAIC -
POINTS TO POINT
UP AND DOWN -
#5107 IRON
4350-79-99 Field Cut Corner Shelf — Add On Color: 1 FOR F $60.00 3 $180.00 11/02/2023
Options EACH SHOWER
4360-04-99 Delete Std Soap Dish At Main Shower F $0.00 1 $0.00 11/02/2023
— Add On Options
4360-05-99 Delete Standard Soap Dish At Hall F $0.00 1 $0.00 11/02/2023
Baths — Add On Options
4410-06-99 Slider 4 Speed Fan Control For Decora F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
— Add On Options — Specify Finish:
White or Almond
4410-M1-AJ Standard Ceiling Fan(s) — Main Color: BRUSHED F $0.00 1 $0.00 11/02/2023
Bedroom Ceiling Fan NICKEL WITH
ALABASTER
BOWL AND
ESPRESSO
BLADES
4410-M1-AS Standard Ceiling Fan(s) — Family Color: BRUSHED F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Room Ceiling Fan NICKEL WITH
ALABASTER
BOWL AND
ESPRESSO
BLADES
4540-M1-99 Flex Upg to Frigidaire Gallery Pkg #1 — F $210.00 1 $210.00 11/02/2023
Add On Options — Upgrade Built-In
Pkg to GCCG3648AS 36" Gas
Cooktop & FHWC3625MS 36" Vent
Hood *Includes Raised Cabinet Above
Cooktop*
4590-01-SP Standard Sprinkler System — Sprinkler F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
System
4700-B1-99 Starts Adjustment -For Internal Use F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Only — Add On Options
4700-BC-BC Warranty Coverage per HB 2024 — F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Warranty
4700-YZ-99 New Deposit Agreement In Effect — F $0.00 1 Standard 11/02/2023
Add On Options
4700-ZA-99 This homes design consultant was F $0.00 1 $0.00 11/02/2023
Angela — Add On Options
4950-AA-99 Exterior Custom (Non DC Changes) — F $0.00 1 $0.00 11/02/2023
Add On Options (Note: Stucco Board
in place of siding)
Incentives
Initials Date
Initials Date
Consolidated Selection Sheet
(Rev. 07/28/2020 ) 29647 Bur Creek Lane Page 7 of 9




H O s

NINEWMARK
LAY Moe

Consolidated Selection Sheet
As of Change Order 7

Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s
Lot: 36
Buyer Name: Spec Home

Item Amount
No incentives have been applied to this configuration. [
Design Center Items
Description [ Color/ Location
No Design Center ltems have been set up for this community.
Purchase Price Details
Item Amount
Base Home Price $416,990.00
Lot Premium $6,000.00
Total Options Price $69,713.00
Total Purchase Price $492,703.00
Change Order Summa
Change Order Number Change Order Date Status Net Amount
1 09/01/2023 Approved $-80.00
2 09/01/2023 Approved $20.00
3 09/13/2023 Approved $4,594.00
4 09/19/2023 Approved $0.00
6 12/01/2023 Approved $1,580.00
7 12/01/2023 Open $-1,000.00
Initials Date
Initials Date
Consolidated Selection Sheet
(Rev. 07/28/2020 ) 29647 Bur Creek Lane Page 8 of 9




Consolidated Selection Sheet

lﬂl NEWMARK As of Change Order 7

H O M € % Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s
Lot: 36
Buyer Name: Spec Home

The matters as set forth in this Schedule 1 are contingent upon the structural viability and adherence to all building and zoning
codes concerning the subject construction. Any and all dimensions which are stated in Schedule 1 are considered to be
approximations only and subject to change depending on the requirements and necessities of the subject construction as
determined by the Seller in its sole discretion.

Seller reserves the right to substitute materials, colors, etc. where conditions dictate and is not responsible for materials/items/colors
that are discontinued by the manufacturer.

BUYER: This Agreement is NOT binding on Seller unless and until it is
accepted by Seller, which shall only occur if the following is
Print Name: Spec Home signed and completed.
Date: - Accepted by Seller:
Date:
Print Name:

Title: President
Date:

Initials Date

Initials Date

Consolidated Selection Sheet
(Rev. 07/28/2020) 29647 Bur Creek Lane Page 9 of 9



H O s

WMARK

Change Order Number 7

Spec Home, Buyer

And
Newmark, Seller

Date: 12/05/2023
Change Order Status: Open

Change Order Status Date: 12/01/2023

Added Options:

Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s Section/Phase: 02
Plan/Elevation/Series: 452K /0/07

Plan/Elevation Name: Kinney
Lot #: 36 Block: 01

Lot Address:29647 Bur Creek Lane
Fulshear, TX 77441

Lot Swing: Right

Cash/
Option Code |Color/Location |Description Fin Unit Price Qty | Extended Amt
3495-0A-5F Color: SATIN Convert Main HIf Wall/s - Base Stair F $1,580.00 1 $1,580.00
BLACK - EBONY |Pkg — TK Str-Portrait Convt Str—**
STAIN - PAINT |For Upgrade Stair Package, must
ON DO NOT also select applicable Upgrade
WIPE OFF Option ** ***** Specity Baluster Color
***++ Satin Black (STB) or Ash Grey
(AG)
Deleted Options:
Cash/
Option Code |Color/Location |Description Fin Unit Price Qty | Extended Amt
3000-01-99 Color: 1 FOR Add Switch — Add On Options F $40.00 1 $40.00
PENDANTS - 1
FOR LEDS AT
FAMILY -1 FOR
LEDS AT BED
#2 -1 FOR LEDS
AT MAIN BED -
1FOR LEDS AT
MAIN BATH - 1
FOR LEDS AT
GAME ROOM -
1FOR LEDS AT
BED #3 -1 FOR
LEDS AT BED
#4 -1 FOR
COACH LIGHT
AND MINI LEDS
3047-NP-99 | Color: 3 OVER Sorno E84196 Mini Pendant Add-On F $320.00 3 $960.00
PENINSULA — Add On Options
LOCATION
3495-0A-5F Convert Main HIf Wall/s - Base Stair F $1,580.00 1 $1,580.00
Pkg — TK Str-Portrait Convt Str— **
For Upgrade Stair Package, must
also select applicable Upgrade
Option ** ***** Specity Baluster Color
***** Satin Black (STB) or Ash Grey
(AG)
Initials Date
Change Order Report
(Rev. 01/27/2020) ©2001-2009 Builder1440, LLC Page 1 of 2



NINEWMARK

H £ s

Change Order Number 7

Spec Home, Buyer
And
Newmark, Seller

Date: 12/05/2023

Change Order Status: Open
Change Order Status Date: 12/01/2023

Change Order Price Summary:

Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s Section/Phase: 02
Plan/Elevation/Series: 452K /0 /07
Plan/Elevation Name: Kinney
Lot #: 36 Block: 01
Lot Address:29647 Bur Creek Lane
Fulshear, TX 77441
Lot Swing: Right

Amount

Total Price of Options $-1,000.00

Old Sales Price $493,703.00

New Sales Price $492,703.00

Spec Home Date
|

Sales Representative Date

Initials Date

! Change Order Report

| (Rev. 01/27/2020) ©2001-2009 Builder1440, LLC Page 2 of 2



bl

FE'__I-'I—'_‘—I-'F“_‘_I"F"_"_t——————F‘_T—’T"'*'—‘?
~ / {
YT 1
| |
if ! FAMILYRooM MAIN BEDROOM |
1 18X14 18X14 ——
| { = EXTENDED
: : | e —— 1 = COVERED PATIO
| — - @
} | R =i St o mtemsten e b st i
| BREAKFAST - | [ _
L 1sxi O wan 1
= || BAH OPT. OPT. EXTENDED COVERED
5 FHIO FIREPLACE PATIO
H m [ = L o
o'a ! |
[ Qf 4 |
3 KITCHEN =
i A T, - COVERED PATIO WiC
: 2 CAR GARAGE
| pE e L o | MAIN )
| | e E - BATH
Ll EnR | | £ o
™Mo | . 1] ! } =
() a3 EI_, OPT. COVERED OPT. ENLARGED
T 4 PATIO MAIN SHOWER
| ! ;
¥ | ¥ Remaini ng " .
BEDROOM 2
onxio | WPCI’ Prlf' EXTENDED
It | COVERED PATIO
| |
== e
FIRST FLOOR PLAN I8 I
i ! !
| AY /
il \ FAMRogM
FEATURES: | BN
2,121 SQUARE FT. | | - 14
+ 4 BEDROOM PO Y R SRR
] |
+ 3 BATHROOM ETH | P COVERED PATIO W/
« 2 CAR GARAGE ! : ARCHED VAULT
I | > il -
L /u/ ..
OPT. MAI;;I A%'EDROOM / ETENDED
COVERED PATIO
——— ————— Ir——ﬂ———h — = —-
i ; / 1 B [ 4
i/ 1 1/
11 / | \\ [ J’
\ FAMILY RooM // N FaMily o o, /
\ 1w ! N IBXT4
\\ 11 /’ | \ I } /
%1 Ly | vl
_'_____\j._u____.l_| I '—r———'\*—’"’——-—'|—'

OPT. POINTED VAULT

(§; houzz) @t P& i =&

OPT. ARCHED VAULT

OPT. COVERED PATIO W/ ;

POINTED VAULT

These drawings are conceptual only and are for the convenience of reference. They should not he relied upon as
representations, exgress or implied, of the final detail of the residences. The huilder expressly reserves the right to
make modifications, revisions, and changes it deems desirahle in its sole and ahsolute discretion. Dimensions and

shuare foota

es are approximate and may vary with actual construction.

S -

I BREAKFAST .

v e =

KITCHEN

/

o]
o= ===
i :1 ’ il
KITCHEN UPGRADE 1 KITCHEN UPGRADE 2
o _ = —; r‘
1
|
|
sRDBAY | 5 STORAGE |||
oprioN || OPTION
ke aaa o |
1
H.-um' 1
|
|
|
!
OPT. FIREPLACE
NOT AVAIL. W/ VAULT
X |
}
BEDROOM
; :'O <) nxit |
{BEDROOM 3 BATH 3 i |
12X10
! e
P X |
: GAME ROOM |
j 1513 |
- |

E'upsml RS |

STUDY

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

ALY A

REV 8/20 (452

NEWMARK

O M E S




ELEVATION A

-

ELEVATION C ~ ELEVA

ELEVATION E

@ f @@ rin &

These drawings are conceptual only and are for the convenience of reference. They should not he relied upon as
representations, express or implied, of the final detail of the residences. The builder expressly reserves the rightto
make madifications, revisians, and changes it deems desirable i its sole and absolute discrefion. Dimensions and
square footages are approximate and may vary with actual construction.

TION O

5T4429/2)

REV 8/20 (45

NEWMARK

H O M E S

S et BRI T~
NaATKNOTITES W1




A  dBuncan

DATASMART ECURITY,

HOME TECHNOLOGIES

Y

Datasmart LLC

9750 W. Sam Houston Pkwy N. Ste. 150
Houston TX 77064

United States

(713) 466-4999
accounting@datasmartllc.com

Appointment Status
Sales Rep

Builder

Plan #/Name
House

Homeowner Name
Homeowner #
Homeowner Cell #

Homeowner Email

Technology Selections

Final Appointment

Fred C Lindemann
Newmark Design Center
Kinney

29647 Burcreek Ln
SPEC

Date Estimate #

9/1/2023 EDS44084

Prewire - 3044 10

1,058.00

Trim - 3044 15

After Closing - 3044 20

Builder to ensure electrical outlets at the following locations:
-Family Room: at 5.5' ft. AFF next to Conduit
-Structural Wiring Enclosure (Standard)

Subdivision Cross Creek Ranch (Portrait/Artisian) 2-1-2022 - Newmark
Iltem Qty | Description Room(s) Rate Amount
STD-Standard Features per Community 1 | Standards 0.00 0.00
DPW1304-Data-TV Combo Prewire 1 1 | Data-TV Combo Prewire 1 Cat5e and 1 RG6 Location: 230.00 230.00
CatSe and 1 RG6 Game Room
DPW0901-Conduit 1.5 Run-Up to 10 1 | Conduit 1.5 Run-Up to 10° Location: Family Room at 149,00 149.00
5.5" AFF next to electrical outlet

DPW1335-1 Room Audio Prewire - no 1 | 16G wire - No Volume Control - Includes Prewire Only 249.00 249.00
VC - 16G wire Location: Covered Patio homerun to Family Room
DPW1312-Camera Prewire IP - 1 CatSe 2 | Camera Prewire IP - | CatSe Location: As Per Print 165.00 330.00
DPW 1342-Upgrade Structured Panel I | Upgrade Structured Panel from 20” to 30 Upgraded for 100.00 100.00
from 20“ to 30” future Expansion

110 Electrical Receptacles Separate GFI Receptacles

Extra Weatherproof outdoor Total $1,058.00

Equipment subject to change depending on product and availability.

Signature

Date




Spec
29647 Burcreek Ln

Cross Creek Ranch
Charlie Lindemann - System Designer

SIGNATURE

Conduit @ 5.5
AFF next to
electrical outlet

Homerun house
audio to Family
Room.

FEATURES:
+ 2,121 SQUARE F
+ 4 BEDROOM

+ 3 BATHROOM

+ 2 CAR GARAGE

KITCHEN UPGRADE 2

4 MAIN BEDROOM
15X14

15X11

KITCHEN

2 CAR GARAGE

BEDROOM 2
11X10

R
[

\ [ /
[

EXTENDED

COVERED PATIO e

\ 11 /
\ /
\ FaM{tYioom s

\ 1st1|4 /

OPT. EXTENDED COVERED PATIO

W/ OPT. POINTED VAULT
OR OPT. ARCHED VAULT

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

DATE

Signature represents homeowner has reviewed and approved this low voltage wiring layout

30" Panel @ 34" AFF

DMARK;
1-COAX,
1" CONDUIT FROM
DMARK TO PANEL
(NO CUTS)

BEDROOM

11X11

=
l
GAME ROOM
15X13

|
[
|
|
l
I
t
F—H4+H

I

UPSTAIRS |

STUDY

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

)——————h-____

2 bl kom
cIE™
B | comern (case oty
Prewhs kees Prewhekees BFTH | comern (catse, Conr. 16/2)
@ Secutity Alsrm Panal e In-Ceiling Speakar @ i e
Security Keypad Lo-Wall Speaker A Sirgle CaiSe
@ Smoke Detector Lﬁ] in-Ceiling Speaker Bracket e | oercase
hA
Smoka/Carbon Manoxide Triple CatSe
@ e In-Wall Speaker Bracket 11
Coaad CatSe
© |xsanoin prsesmeme
| Single Coax
@ Carbon Monaside Dutector | § i | tn-wall Sterea Spaaker =
Aieven 4 Comba - (1) CatSe, (1) Coax
@ Moy R st :f 101 - (2) CatSa, (1) Coax
@@ Heat Datector EQ Subwoofer 4= | uase (3 carsa, (1) conn
WSkERL sicen Valuma Control Quad - 2] Catse, 12) Cone




= L

610T/L/0T ‘PayuLg
[0T/L/01 :pPauSIsaq

#SdvO

HIg euSisa(q

‘suonIpuos qol11y o1 jusunsnipe
pue 211s gol uo uoneoyuLA 03 102 lgns
9IE USAIS SUOTRUSISOP 9ZIS~ SUOISUSWIP [[V

AIVAd

‘pooeld 1opio qol ssaun pardoo 10 pasealal
2Q 10U ISTIW pUE USISIP [BUISLIO UB ST SIYJ,

Jo a%eJg

gsd

(Tod) TINd-9

(T0d) dONM-TZ

94n-T

£AN-€

crvedn-T1

a1g sWd-I

aid 8WD0-T

(19 &I aM) I¥d 7£96dd-¢
(g¥D0 NHAO) QM 94dN0-T
(g¥0 NEAOQ) 9€Ti-Z
(SAIoA) ¥Z1A-T
96XZXT OMH-€

a1d 8WO-€

a1d 8Wn-S

a1d 8WHS-G

IMd 8MId-€

SI¥vd

THTALS ¥0od

AZS - dIS

g -9

FEREER

¢ HEAVIDAN

FRERR

pirAcY

MEGY - QNVISI /M

LI¥ I9 Ld0 ZF - MTIS¥y NYId
SHIFHS NVSILIY

NOLSNOH - SHWOH YIVWMAN

aM 96ddL-¢

(LITdS) aM ZpdaEM-T

aM crdEM-T1
aM yedEd-T1
SNI¥S M advy
HSINTA TD 4TI

FALNYd
=
=]
I
MK
U H
<p m
> =
2| 28
0
BH ~
wn =
EH ®
5 — H
=2 =
w)
N
Ve
o)y
™
g
(@]
N

A

uLTT .
LING ZV0EM LING 7Z0EM LIOgE Z79EM S AARAL
v 52
@] =
LINg 0€d mmmwm mWWmmv LINg Lz9 & .
< _ = 5
S =
w = &
Foe) ol el
& es il
@ =
< U %&@ o % O
3 =
e =
qAIS .
N w NTMS udy 7 & =
* FS
m w 0 -
ro M = )
w |H o =
3 (TOA-S¥MA) -
5o (A @ w
() B = _H_HD.mIN =
P (T0d-S¥00Q)
o) © ;
& | ¥ GONM-9 | e
vy (19 41 am) v
o |G 18d vegvai-z | B
m H | a1d 8WHS-Z 5
el =
e .Emm 8MIg-Z
e THTLLS ¥00d
w9€ SIMVd - QNVISI




Jo agedg HId :Pussa(

w H mo ‘UOTIIPUSI JOBXD UB 9 O JUBIUI 10U
S11] "uSIsop 2y} Jo aouereadde
610T/L/01 ‘pP=arullg [eIouaS 21 Jo uonejerdiojur
0Z/L/01 pPaUSIS2g OTISTLIE U ST SUIMEIP ST, 910N

o) Y
BZALY - 0P

E\_Bw %gé&\j

ATd - dLS

4-9

XXXXX

Z 4avandn

XXFXF

MqEST - Mged

NEHOLIY ¢7 - ¥MIGF NV'Id
SHI¥HES NVSILAY

NOLSNCH - SHWOH MIVAMEN




5TYO #SdVD HId 12uS1sa] Jo a5eq
HIVA Ads4d

‘suonIpuos qol 11y 01 jusunsnipe :

610T/L/01 ‘PRIULL] pue 2115 qol uo uonesiyuLa 03 algns| “pooed opio qol ssaun pa1dos 10 pasea|al
"0Z/L/01 PauSisa(]| oie USAIS SUORUSISOP 9ZIS~ SUOISUSWIP [[V| 9 JOU ISNW pUe USISIP [BUISLIO UE STSIY],

(9 AI) aM vEaEd-T

¢ HLVH

(TOZ-¥AMVEA) TINd-T
(TOZ-¥00d) €ONM-T
€In-T ¥9 THYE0EddsSA
aId 8WA-T —
QId SWHS-T L
I3 8MLg-T [— -
TETALS ¥00d
SINVd - ¢ HIVE -
SoEds ¥Ed
gv0 QEW ON
(19 4I) QM yeddg-g _
(TOZ-¥EMYEA) TIN-S B mg U E\E\T u\_%j?ﬁ\_
(TOZ-900Q) €ONM-Z [ Sl 5\
€an-g q_@ ﬁ\; ﬁ ; ﬂ
aIg 8WN-Z HIVE YEISYH
a1g 8WHS-Z
134 8¥Ld-T | | mOT 13S _
SIL¥YYd - HLVEW g THYESLZIAsSA ¥d ¥HPELTHASA L
tETALS 004 | 12/ L708 |
C_J | —f C
Pmm - Q_H_m I T I
q4- 9 M u¥Z D — =
MESY -  SHIVE , -
Huvo

MZey - 4197 NV'Id
SHIYHES NVSILYY
NOLSNOH - SHWOH MIVAMHN

Ano\g - e

G ) -

1




2 L)

610T/L/01 PRAuLLg
0T/L/01 ‘pouSIsa]

#S9dVD HId - _uSseq

HIVA
‘suonpuod qol 11y 0] jusunsnipe

wm.mL

Asd

pue 211s qol uo uonesIyuISA 01 103fqns| 'paoeld 1opio qol ssa[un pardod 1o pased[al
2IB UDAIS SUONBUSISOP 9ZIS™ SUOISUSWIP [[V| 9 10U ISNW puR USSP [BUISLIO UE ST ST E

NG -V
G AT

(9 AI) aM vEaEg-T1
(TOA-¥IMYEAd) TINd-T
(TOA-¥00d) dONM-Z
€an-T

a1d sWn-I

a1d SWHS-T

I¥d 8MIg-T

THTALS ¥00d

SI¥v¥d -£ HIvd

AEY - dLS
4-2

£ HLVY

AZGy - TSP NV'Id
SHIYHS NVSILIY

NOLSNOH - SHWCH YAVWMEN

Ll

L]

¢ HLvd

LLN" HYE9ENVA

s

ulLE




KNm._w Z# 3avy9dn NIHILIM

TEFPFET
ST 1™

5002 WBuAdog @)

1898YS JBA0D 385

SuojsIAaY

)

00Z a|ng

0020-9¥E-ELL
GbbLL XL Ry
pieAainog apaIID PUBID £E0EZ

UOJSNOH SHLIOH YIBWMaN

|

]

N]

NYVINMIN

\ J\ SNOILJO N3HJLIA




up|d Jool} 1Sl

N AN
- %& i/,?a %)m

Ay w1
(SWEHLO EION SSTNN) %/ € 38 aL STIVA TV \/
x Nm.v pejou ssjmiayio ssajun seaubap Gf 30 3q o3 s9jbuy v Zl--50 ol GHOW -c.t.)/\ﬂ

POjOU @E|MIBLR0 BSB|U[] JOO|J PUCDSS 3D |H JOpDeH 0=/

PI]OU @5|MISUIC EEI|UM JOOI4 I8JE IV IH JSPOSH L —B

Pejou esjmisyo ssoun LH Bujyed Jooly puodes § o} sdos ,0-8
pejou aspalio ssajun LH Buiso Jeold 3sdid 0L o} padels 0—6

Subld }psod

6002 WBuAdog @)

g "

“TNYd 1HON LNEOGRIOM | .\/\.u\u H

2 e, |

199US JOAOD 938
SuoIsIheg e ?
LHOM /A NYd SNNED VJW
<

5
/6\') <

pleAainog 9|0 PUBID £E0EE

002 N

NY4 1sviod
SLHan GO0

GHOO TiNd /A FUNIXL NVTON0d
TUNLXI LHOM CELNNOA TIVA
LROM NvD (ESSEGM J0CHRELYA
LHOM ONMES @1 »sKa
LKL ONONYH [ELNON ONNES
IX LHOM CELNNOA SNNGD
Smwo

MUK SN HORIYD
LKA DIORS.

NoLLNg Hsnd

0020-9b£-€L2
6pp2L XL ‘Aey
UOJSNOH SaUCH YIEWMaN

r;gqo‘t@ue

3

HILMS g
HULWMS AvM Hnod
KLAS AVA THHL
HIULWMS T0d TONS
ATUNO INOHATL

YNNELNY NOSAITEL
TTVLLOG LA 022

HT1 N LTA 01 WG

BOLAMRGIN LYV GNIOKD /A 1D 014 1o}
TOVILGTR ROUSTLYA  aul}

iy )-u&i!-‘d BOp A

TOVLSEIE L0A 0L *.

pusba|

aviniani] |

-
\
(




¢ ¢d

o= = 2/1 TS
up|d Jooj} puooss

Jlul

(ISWREHLO [ELON SSTINN) 2/1 € 38 OL STIVK TV

pejou esjmielyjo ssejun eealbep G 30 oq o} Eebuy |V
x Nm.q PojOU BS|MJIGUIO $SB|UM JOO[4 PUODES D |H JpPDRH O0—./
Pejou eEIMIBLIC ESAUN 400|4 184U 3V IH JepDeH _|-B

pojou espuayie esalun LH Bujje) Joold puosas g o} adojs 0—8
pejou es|misylo sER(UN LH m_.nEnU 40014 18414 0L 93 n—ﬁﬁﬂm -Dl.m

SUD|d 3jpod

>

il o

@ 8

2

@ ]
PE] =
w 2
8la N

Q [=}

a (8]

3

) Q

@
]
&

[
KON /A N4 SNNED
<

/mo

Ro}
QL2
mxmmw NY4 ONFID VWW
£<a8s &S
Mﬂwmm Nvd 150G
5 27 SLRen 000
3y 2§
£ 28 OO Tind /M AN NVTRUOd
e m.m SUIXH LHON NI TIVM
g5 LHON 10dS TIVERAT CESSEIR
m.m LHOM NvD (SR S00NRAIVM
3
a

LHOM ONMED @Il Xsia
RUNLXL ONDNYH TELNNON ONMED
N LHOM CELNMOA SNMED
SIS

WQLOGIIA ADONOA. NOGHYD
HALSAI3] DIORS

NQLLNG HSNd

HMS &g
HILMS AVM HNOd
HILWS AVA T3HL
HIUWS T0d TONS

LTUNO 3NOHITL

VNNGLNY NOSIITL
TOVLEE LA 2T

3 £
s et B lqponnneacie

00U N LKA O TUG

BALAMRGIN LIV GHOCHD /M L0A I
TOVYLETR JO0URILYM

TRVLAETE LA 0L

E*,
'm,

)

puaba|




—

6002 W5uAdon @

J93UsS Janoo 385

SUOISIAGY

|

002 alng

0020-9¥E-E1 L
6yplL XL ‘Aey
pieAs|nog s pueis £E0EE

UOISNOH SaILOH YIBWAMAR

|

T Y. 120 0eH

= e
ﬁﬂﬂ S 0A/0T £

NOLLdO OLYd Q5H3IA00 TE3ONALG/M

OILdO d3LlINYA d3HOHY

NOLLAO OllVd T3MEA00 (EANILGE/M

NOILJO d3LNVA LNIOd

V. 120 om

-




Faucet Hole Location Sheet

I .

olfo |

Metallic Grey 440178

Address:
Newmark
Homes Houston N - A ﬂ\i
Builder: Newmark Homes SR VAU\L"
Superintendent: Phone: Email: 7 b
PUT AN "X" IN EACH HOLE YOU DO NOT WANT DRILL_éD /
Spaces between each hole is 4" unless specified otherwisel! 5 AN e
0000000 ’ YEXO QR O
0000 i i
Please
Please X" where
X" where yowsant O
%;'?E;lf'\lt Te?st the holes
drilled aellad
LOF-200 COF-300 \\\ LOF-400/Jasper
0000000 0000000 o0 0O 00
O O O O O
Kilgore Mayshal Farmhouse Tyler Farmhouse
P 00 O o 0000000

.

Café Brown-440147

000

STANDARD

ALL
LOCATIONS

Café Brown-440182 Café Brown-440177 Anthracite-440149
Antracite-440184 Anthracite-440179 Biscuit-440151 White-440150
Biscuit-440186 BLANCO|Biscuit-440181 BLANGCO |[Metallic Grey-440148 BLANCO
O000O000
e 00000

-

AGM LOF-100

K-6489 \\.| Rectangle Underiount | Oval Undermount | Bar Undermount | Bar Undermount
Master Bath Sink- WHITE " ﬂ-@“ Notes:
Color Spread (4/or 8")
Powder sink WHITE
Col Spread] (4 or 8")
JHaI] Sink- %H]TE
Color Spread ((4or 8")
Bar Sink-
Color Spread (4 or 8")
Utility sink-
Color Spread (4 or 8")

~ (DONOT INSTALLAIRGAP

i &ﬁo‘r




70 Od ‘lieny
T06€T 98plig olapolg

L

%m :|1eny

. €0%gT uuojuy

7D ‘Dd ‘|leay
106T6/06T6 oLspolg

=4

gy 119 ‘dv Od :|ieay
1€TT6/ETT6 eSSy

s 3 W O H

AdVIWNMIN

7D “19 UV “Dd :|ieay
16ST6/6GT6 DISuldL

]

gy 19 WV ‘Od |leay
16/4T6/6LT6 01UBIOD

ZD 18 "9V 2d ‘lieny
17816/2816 auljpwiwy

-

v Dd [lleny
OvT¥ sulj|oD




[puboig ¢ "ON %opg 0} juold4 — auogbulusH apIg 03} apis — suogbuliay
.
|
wh
S310N Uo(1p207 UC[}0207 UoI1D207
jpuobolg | ON ¥ ON opg 03} jucd4 —1ybipang opIS ©3} @pIS —3ybioang
|
7
@ S[s]ptolelen Uuo1 D207 Uo[1D007 uonbooT
A 1ybions ®og g ON »opg 01 juod4 —paJsbbols 5pIS 0} 8piS —psJebboisg
; I M T T 1T T 1 ]
TTTTT] A A
_Aﬁ_fﬁ:** L ] e - s
|| |- i |
* [TTTT] Hglinginy |
| HEREE M T T 1
L [ T T [ [ _\%QE%ITI I
S{e]bNslelely uonD207 Uel}bo07
: 18kng ssa1ppy
S 3 W O H | ==y |
YYvAmaInN|N




NINEWMARK-

H O M E §

Hall Bath Wall Tile Pattern Detail

Buyer

Address

Straight #2

Stroight W/ Horizontal Insert

Straight W/ Vertical Insert

Diogonal

Diagonal W/ Horizontal Insert

settets

Diagonal W/ Vertical Insert

Vertical Stacked

Vertical Stacked/ Horizontal Insert

Vertical Stacked W/ Vertical Insert

Straight W/ Horizontal Insert

Straight W/ Vertical Insert

12" % 24" Vertical Stocked

12" X 24" Vertical Stacked
W/ Horizontal Insert

L
[ 1]

12" ¥ 24" Vertical Stacked
W/ Vertical Insert

12" X 24" Vertical Staggered

1 1 [ 1

127 ¥ 24" Vertical Stoggered
W/ Horizontal Insert

HH

2" X 24" Vertical Staggered
W/ Verlical Insert

12" X 24" Horizontall Staggered

T T T] f

= | 0
[ |

T 1 :

12" X 24" Horizontol Staggered
W/ Horizontal Insert

12" X 24" Horizontal Staggered
W/ Vertical Insert

i
1

7

Horizontal Stacked

Horizon

tal Stacked W/Vertical Insert

Herringbone




\._.ID_.QN_PM TANVd ¢ 1¥0dX204 -d00a 40 LHDIFH NO

| SAN3d3IA TINYd 9 O S

N IDAIYEINYD
- 1INV TVLNOZIMOH

HOYY TINVd ¢
Y00d TVLNILNOD




H O M E S

Buyer

NINEWMARK e
| B |

Backsplash Tile Pattern Detail

Address

Standard 12x12, 13x13 & 14x14

Slab Backsplash

(@8]

[
\
N

A)
Chevron Mosaic ‘, % [

740
\

\

\

Horizontal Stacked

Horizontal Brick Joint

bl

1

[€lE]

Vertical Stacked

Running Bond

THT

=]
=]
ElE]

[gujH%L u

Vertical Offset Bond
[T T T TT

4x4, 6x6 & BxB

2x11, 3x12 & 4x10
Horizontal Brick Joint

2x11, 3x12 & 4x10
Herringbone

Random Horizontal Linear Mosaic

Vertical

Basketweave

Dots

”

EE]

T

Picket Mosaic

Wide Hexagon Mosaic




RLST MW
WLINN

3 m oo w

V—M_—(E;WZ
z i

,.Cl..l‘.i iy reask

-
e

DEISENDVIE
¥

AAVWMAN

(]

v Lo sy

s awm o w

AVVIWMIN

mm,vx_&wmou

o iy gavrsn, | SOSECCICTIOYIOM | MFaemei-ragvibdd | APHOKED- oM} TOVISI




FOUIIG ZOOE® NN
nospeagddy s o) 1o 7

// s Zﬁuu.u,awgnnmunvm-nm.ma.mwﬁ( INVILS
r i L - \
DA RN e SYISI QINIVLS HIW _ 1S TYNOILJO -
i SHISIY QILNIVd av3dl QINIVLS TYNOILdO  «
Z & i — g - apraidp) ey puey
TIVHANVYH 3dvdodn OLNOILdO
A I
: © 3DVHDVd WML L¥DIS NIVLS TINd TYNOILIO -
i ” (00+S 394V TAIMIN XOE N¥IAOW) NOILIO 431
. H WILYYLS HLIM 3avdDdN 150d TAMIN TYNOILdO -
| et
NOLIVONMEVI- 9 FAVEADdN NOILdO VO ILIHM - 1N Z|_<>.> v_./n_<n_ .

nod

NIVd -



